CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
1 234
2 473
3 36

4 191
5 460
6 431
7 113
8 138
9 259
10 577
11 258
12 435
13 314
14 286
15 80

16 255
17 31

18 176
19 197
20 355
21 114
22 356
23 16

24 15

25 86

26 529
27 443
28 118
29 358
30 317
31 66

G5 SPORTS

Nome

FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO
MARCOS VINICIUS DE DEUS

AMAURI MOREIRA DA COSTA JUNIOR
ELDER MARTINS AZEVEDO

MANOEL CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
NETO

LUCAS PEREIRA DE SOUZA

CARLOS HENRIQUE COSTA
ALBUQUERQUE

CLEBER DIAS SANTOS
GABRIEL FERREIRA ROCHA DA SILVA
RAFAEL MARCOS DA SILVA

FRANKNY FALCONE MAGALHAES E
SILVA

LUCAS WILLIAM NUNES AGUIAR
IZAIAS MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
HERCULES ROCHA DA CRUZ
ANTONIO BARNABE SOARES FILHO
FRANCISCO IRINALDO NAZARIO
ALISSON OLIVEIRA VIEIRA

DIEGO SOARES ROCHA
ELISMARCOS BARBOSA DE FREITAS
JONAS DOS SANTOS BATISTA

CARLOS HENRIQUE GONCALVES
SANTANA

JONATHAN SILVA DUTRA
ALDERICO MENDES MAIA JUNIOR
ALDEMIR REIS ARAUJO

ARMANDO FERREIRA DIAS
MAURICIO SOARES DE SOUZA

LUIS FERNANDO ALVES MAGALHAES
CARLOS RODRIGO LOPES SILVA
JOSE AILSON ALVES MOREIRA
JAILTON ROBSON RUAS MAGALHAES
ANDRE MONGAO ARAUJO

18
37
23
45
38

29
39

26
25
30
37

31
31

35
51
32
30
39
34
23

29
42
45
39
37
25
39
57
36
40

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx.
M1419 - M
M3539 - M
M2024 - M
M4549 1 M
M3539 1 M
M2529 1 M
M3539 2 M
M2529 2 M
M2529 3 M
M3034 1 M
M3539 3 M
M3034 2 M
M3034 3 M
M2529 4 M
M3539 4 M
M5054 1 M
M3034 4 M
M3034 5 M
M3539 5 M
M3034 - M
M2024 1 M
M2529 5 M
M4044 1 M
M4549 2 M
M3539 6 M
M3539 7 M
M2529 6 M
M3539 8 M
M5559 1 M
M3539 9 M
M4044 2 M

www.g5sports.net.br

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:15:41.73
00:16:16.38
00:16:48.77
00:16:59.05
00:16:59.58

00:17:12.35

00:17:37.65

00:17:43.66
00:17:49.04
00:17:50.27
00:17:56.44

00:17:58.25
00:17:59.85
00:18:14.86
00:18:16.69
00:18:18.72
00:18:21.94
00:18:32.43
00:18:41.21
00:18:44.93

00:18:46.05

00:18:51.12
00:18:52.63
00:18:55.68
00:19:00.98
00:19:04.01
00:19:07.20
00:19:13.90
00:19:19.06
00:19:49.06
00:19:50.62

Pagina :

Liquido
00:15:34.42
00:16:09.80
00:16:36.05
00:16:49.92
00:16:59.58

00:16:54.05

00:17:28.32

00:17:35.33
00:17:34.19
00:17:39.91
00:17:46.78

00:17:43.50
00:17:52.58
00:18:06.06
00:17:53.39
00:18:10.39
00:18:13.66
00:18:23.49
00:17:44.11
00:18:33.85

00:18:36.75

00:18:36.29
00:18:32.69
00:18:44.26
00:18:51.17
00:18:53.04
00:18:53.90
00:18:58.57
00:19:12.70
00:19:38.31
00:19:40.46



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
32 565
33 307
34 348
35 683
36 381
37 682
38 411
39 203
40 177
41 429
42 32

43 327
44 278
45 309
46 365
47 606
48 306
49 420
50 645
51 324
52 12

53 551
54 675
55 270
56 579
57 297
58 552
59 359
60 578
61 165
62 367
63 268

G5 SPORTS

Nome

PATRICK DA CRUZ SILVA

IVALDO SANTOS BARBOSA

JOAO LUCAS FERREIRA DE PINHO
WALLEF DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA

KAIO CORDEIRO BRAGA CORDEIRO
BRAGA

WALERIO SOARES SOUZA MOTA
LEONARDO DAS GRACAS RIBEIRO
ELY CARLOS PEREIRA DE JESUS
DIOGO WAGNER SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUCAS LOURENCO VASCONCELOS
ALLAN DE MELO SANTOS

JEAN MENDES DE JESUS

GUILHERME STEFERSON BRITO
SOUZA

IVANDE BATISTA SILVA

JOSUE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ROGERIO TORRES ROCHA

ISRAEL PEREIRA ALVES

LIOCALHO GONGALVES PEREIRA
THADEU ALMEIDA BIRINO

JANIO SELIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
AILTON FLAVIO RODRIGUES
NELSON ALEXANDRE RUAS
VINICIUS FERRAZ

GILBERTO DIAS MARQUES

RAILSON APARECIDO DA SILVA ALVE!
ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS
NERVAL AFONSO DA SILVA FILHO
JOSE APARECIDO RUAS DE BRITO
RAFAL OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
DEANGELIS SILVA AMADOR
JUARES SOARES DA SILVA
GERALDO ALVES COUTINHO

23
53
34

22

36
54
46
45
31
44
31
30

41
38
41
25
53
24
47

44
34
54
48
40
30
46
33
32
51

Faixa
M2024
M5054
M3034
M3034
M2024

M3539
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3034

M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M5054
M2024
M4549
M5559
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034
M5054
M3539

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:20:18.23
00:20:19.48
00:20:25.06
00:20:31.23
00:20:36.06

00:20:39.81
00:20:39.93
00:20:40.26
00:20:48.29
00:20:51.81
00:20:55.04
00:20:58.61

00:21:00.24

00:21:00.30
00:21:06.83
00:21:15.32
00:21:17.63
00:21:22.41
00:21:27.71
00:21:30.33
00:21:31.54
00:21:34.85
00:21:42.54
00:21:46.71
00:21:52.34
00:21:57.34
00:22:01.34
00:22:01.88
00:22:06.10
00:22:09.91
00:22:10.40

00:22:16.16

Pagina :

Liguido
00:20:08.38
00:20:10.20
00:20:03.81
00:20:23.13
00:20:23.17

00:20:31.75
00:20:26.37
00:20:25.23
00:20:41.87
00:20:37.53
00:20:32.68
00:20:06.36

00:20:32.28

00:20:30.97
00:20:55.89
00:20:57.58
00:20:45.10
00:20:50.77
00:20:24.71
00:21:21.31
00:21:23.35
00:21:23.49
00:21:30.48
00:21:37.49
00:21:25.37
00:21:43.23
00:21:50.31
00:21:46.74
00:21:29.05
00:21:50.44
00:21:51.93

00:22:02.44



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
64 155
65 256
66 81

67 302
68 136
69 464
70 560
71 115
72 220
73 361
74 78

75 608
76 352
77 105
78 567
79 214
80 450
81 474
82 281
83 235
84 568
85 673
86 631
87 175
88 237
89 260
90 687
91 30

92 5

93 689
94 1

G5 SPORTS

Nome

DANILLO HENRIQUE SOARES
BARBOSA

FRANCISCO SERAPIAO DA SILVA
ANTONIO IVO FERREIRA

ISAC BARBOSA MENDES
CLAUDIO REIS

MARCELO NEVES DOS SANTOS
PABLO GONGCALVES SANTOS
CARLOS LUCIO OLIVEIRA
EURIGO ANTUNES DE SOUZA
JOSE ZACARIAS DE SANTANA
ANGELO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO LUIZ BARBOSA BATISTA
JOAQUIM FERREIRA FILHO
CAIQUE LIMA MACEDO

PAULO CESAR LANDIM MIRANDA
ERICO ANACLETO LIMA

LUIZ FERNANDO GUIMARAES
BATISTA

MARCOS VINICIUS RIBEIRO LOPES
HEBERTT OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
FELIPE MAMELUQUE FERREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
CARDOSO

VINICIUS AUGUSTO SANTANA DE
SOUZA

SIDNEY NOBRE SANTIAGO
DIEGO GONCALVES DA SILVA
FELIPE SOARES CAVALCANTE

GABRIEL PHILIPE MENDES DIAS
SOARES

WARLEY GILSON DE OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO

ALISSON OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ADEMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
WARLEY SILVA NEVES

ABRAAO ESTEVAO OLIVEIRA LEAL

27

65
38
24
32
46
35
59
35
63
28
43
62
28
33
59
37

37
43
21
37

28

26
34
22
21

44

40
55
46
21

Faixa

M2529

M6599
M3539
M2024
M3034
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3539
M6064
M2529
M4044
M6064
M2529
M3034
M5559
M3539

M3539
M4044
M2024
M3539

M2529

M2529
M3034
M2024
M2024

M4044

M4044
M5559
M4549
M2024

www.g5sports.net.br

CIl.Fx.

12

15

13

14

10
16

15

16

17

11

12
17

10

11

SX.

<

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ LKL £ L £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £

Equipe

Volta

Tempo

00:22:16.81

00:22:23.13
00:22:27.57
00:22:33.81
00:22:47.62
00:22:49.85
00:23:02.62
00:23:05.78
00:23:08.31
00:23:34.89
00:23:37.98
00:23:41.43
00:23:47.40
00:23:50.39
00:23:53.76
00:23:59.58
00:24:01.37

00:24:04.62
00:24:08.06
00:24:11.09
00:24:12.09

00:24:12.64

00:24:15.70
00:24:16.33
00:24:23.76
00:24:28.31

00:24:30.97

00:24:31.69
00:24:32.84
00:24:34.19
00:24:38.30

Pagina :

Liguido
00:22:01.50
00:22:16.16
00:22:06.65
00:22:20.42
00:21:50.76
00:21:36.83
00:21:55.71
00:22:44.03
00:22:15.34
00:23:20.50
00:22:52.79
00:23:16.15
00:23:05.29
00:23:05.14
00:22:48.21
00:22:24.31
00:23:17.01

00:23:11.02
00:23:03.09
00:22:46.93
00:23:33.29

00:23:35.65

00:23:34.62
00:22:51.39
00:23:32.77
00:23:18.81

00:23:35.75

00:23:59.05
00:23:42.45
00:23:58.37
00:23:37.70



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
95 272
96 677
97 217
98 58

99 19

100 101
101 242
102 140
103 186
104 253
105 222
106 236
107 11

108 657
109 156
110 603
111 62

112 569
113 428
114 257
115 229
116 414
117 33

118 188
119 295
120 271
121 142
122 595
123 344
124 262
125 112
126 331

G5 SPORTS

Nome

GILMAR FONSECA GOMES

VINY FRANTHESCO CALDEIRA
ERNANDO NUNES DE BRITO
ANDERSON BRAGA ANDRADE
ALEX RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

BRUNO MENDES FERREIRA
FERNANDO CELESTINO MENDES
CLEITON FRANCIS CARNIELLE
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
FRANCISCO LACERDA FIGUEIREDO
EVANDRO CANDIDO SANTOS
FELIPE ROCHA ANDRE

AILTON ALVES DE ARAUJO
TIAGO SILVA MARTINS

DANILLO SAYMON MARTINS FIEL
RODRIGO ANDRADE CARDOSO
ANDRE HENRIQUE FERREIRA
PAULO SERGIO DE SOUZA

LUCAS DOS ANJOS RODRIGUES
NASCIMENTO

FRANK RICHARD SOARES
CAVALCANTI

FARLEY SOUZA RIBEIRO MENEZES
LEONARDO TEIXEIRA DOS REIS
ALLAN SOARES VICENTE FERREIRA
EDUARDO VICENTE FERREIRA
IGOR ROCHA BARROS

GILBERTO MAGALHAES CARNEIRO
COSME FLORIANO DA ROCHA
RICARDO FERREIRA LIMA

JHONY MARDEY JOSE LIMA QUEIROZ
GABRIEL SOUTO DIAS

CARLOS DA SILVA PEREIRA JUNIOR
JEFFERSON JULIO RUAS MELO

48
34
43
23
21
30
43
42
43
56
44
33
34
39
32
37
41
53
23

41

a7
41
17
50
45
51
58
43
33
27
25
30

Faixa
M4549
M3034
M4044
M2024
M2024
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5559
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2024

M4044

M4549
M4044
M1419
M5054
M4549
M5054
M5559
M4044
M3034
M2529
M2529
M3034

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:24:39.01
00:24:39.98
00:24:41.08
00:24:42.03
00:24:43.67
00:24:43.83
00:24:51.73
00:24:54.50
00:24:58.69
00:25:00.56
00:25:04.53
00:25:04.66
00:25:06.09
00:25:07.05
00:25:08.67
00:25:09.06
00:25:11.41
00:25:11.94
00:25:20.38

00:25:24.50

00:25:25.36
00:25:29.64
00:25:30.88
00:25:31.08
00:25:34.50
00:25:36.08
00:25:41.64
00:25:43.11
00:25:44.13
00:25:50.36
00:25:54.49

00:25:56.71

Pagina :

Liguido
00:24:26.21
00:24:09.51
00:24:29.09
00:24:08.17
00:24:19.39
00:23:45.31
00:23:52.18
00:24:54.50
00:24:31.77
00:24:20.68
00:24:44.50
00:24:58.02
00:24:09.79
00:24:59.69
00:24:13.26
00:24:55.28
00:24:01.67
00:23:57.14
00:25:12.32

00:24:38.51

00:24:35.03
00:24:42.61
00:24:12.16
00:24:12.22
00:25:11.22
00:24:13.40
00:25:31.22
00:23:11.45
00:25:20.97
00:24:26.93
00:25:36.88

00:25:35.24



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

cl.

127 = 405
128 434
129 | 162
130 96
131 360
132 221
133 = 533
134 296
135 = 651
136 230
137 = 231
138 290
139 184
140 @ 67
141 404
142 106
143 = 157
144 445
145 = 135
146 433
147 | 681
148 = 530
149 = 617
150 = 288
151 7

152 427
153 = 653
154 = 658
155 = 87
156 = 654
157 = 243

G5 SPORTS

Num. Nome

LEANDRO SILVA SOUSA
LUCAS VICENTE SANTOS
DAWYD NOVAES CUNHA
BRENO RIBEIRO BATISTA
JOSE ELIAS RABELO
EVALDO JENET

MICHAEL TADEU EVANGELISTA
BARBOSA

ILDEFONSO CARDOSO DE ANDRADE
FILHO

THAYNAN VASCONCELOS LELIS
NADU

FARLEY VIANA ARAUJO

FARLLEY LOPES DE SOUZA
HUDSON FERREIRA SALES

EDMAR ALVES SANTOS

ANDRE NUNES BARBOSA BRANDAO
LEANDRO MENDES PEREIRA
CAIUA ORNELLAS RIBEIRO

DANILO BOTELHO DE ARAUJO
LUIZ ALBERTO CAMARA JUNIOR
CLAUDIO COSTA E SILVA

LUCAS SOUZA LEITE

WALACKSON ANDRADE SANTOS
MAYKON FABIANO PASSOS ABREU

RUSSELL EDWARD TIMOTEO
TORRES

HIAGO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

ADIVANI RODRIGUES DE MOURA
JUNIOR

LUCAS CUNHA FARIA

THIAGO BARBOSA E OLIVEIRA
VALDEIR DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
ARTHUR DUARTE SANTOS

THIAGO SPINOLA GONCALVES
FERNANDO OLIVA DO NASCIMENTO

26
34
23
35
46
51
26

46

29

42
4
55
60
35
40
27
4
36
49
35
33
47

19

19
39

30
37
65
15
38
44

Faixa
M2529
M3034
M2024
M3539
M4549
M5054
M2529

M4549

M2529

M4044
M4044
M5559
M6064
M3539
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3034
M4549
M1419

M1419
M3539

M3034
M3539
M6599
M1419
M3539
M4044

www.g5sports.net.br

CIl.Fx.
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:25:57.86
00:25:58.47
00:26:02.66
00:26:04.85
00:26:07.30
00:26:12.16

00:26:21.69
00:26:22.11
00:26:26.78

00:26:27.33
00:26:27.75
00:26:36.19
00:26:41.21
00:26:41.83
00:26:43.43
00:26:43.63
00:26:44.82
00:26:45.71
00:26:53.22
00:26:56.41
00:26:57.32
00:27:01.44
00:27:22.43

00:27:24.68
00:27:24.99

00:27:26.76
00:27:27.24
00:27:38.60
00:27:41.73
00:27:47.63
00:27:52.42

Pagina :

Liguido
00:24:58.87
00:24:32.00
00:25:38.72
00:24:39.89
00:24:34.28
00:25:33.13

00:25:54.33
00:24:23.76
00:25:49.81

00:25:46.75
00:24:44.29
00:25:51.28
00:25:28.55
00:26:15.98
00:26:12.90
00:26:21.44
00:23:51.12
00:25:37.47
00:26:06.78
00:25:49.11
00:25:52.30
00:25:48.81
00:27:06.82

00:26:52.74
00:27:00.77

00:27:26.76
00:26:33.47
00:27:28.57
00:26:34.24
00:26:23.25
00:26:40.01



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
158 368
159 117
160 475
161 289
162 557
163 212
164 280
165 472
166 161
167 527
168 103
169 403
170 34

171 187
172 627
173 351
174 413
175 691
176 635
177 592
178 179
179 182
180 345
181 444
182 432
183 406
184 684
185 470
186 82

187 123
188 471

G5 SPORTS

Nome

JUDSON MAX OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
CARLOS RAFAEL SILVA E SOUZA
MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES ARAGAO
HIGOR LOPES RIBEIRO

OTACILIO GOMES FILHO

ERIC SOUSA DE PAULA

GUSTAVO MENDES CARNEIRO
MARCOS ANTONIO DE JESUS

DAVIDSON APARECIDO DIAS DOS
SANTOS

MATHEUS TOLENTINO GANDRA
PONCIANO

CAIO CAMPOS DRUMOND DA
FONSECA

LAZARO FELIPE MENDES SANTOS
ALLYSSON MARCIO LELES MENDES
EDUARDO PEGO

SAULO DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
JOAO VITOR VIEIRA

LEONARDO SANTOS COUTO
WESLEY WILHELM MARTIN MENDES
SINVAL RAMOS DA SILVA
RENILSON WENDERSON CARDOSO
DOUGLAS SANTOS DE SOUSA
EDINALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA

JHOSEFF THIAGO SILVA
MASCARENHAS

LUIS OTAVIO OLIVEIRA LIMA
CORDEIRO

LUCAS PINHEIRO TORRES
LEANDRO SOUZA CAMPOS
WALLISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
CESAR MARTINS RODRIGUES

MARCOS ALBERTO ALVES DOS
ANJOS

38
37
37
44
52
26
30
43
43

28

27

33
30
45
31
24
43
48
58
50
25
59
37

34

34
46
29
36

48
69
34

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4044

M2529

M2529

M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M2024
M4044
M4549
M5559
M5054
M2529
M5559
M3539

M3034

M3034
M4549
M2529

M3539

M4549
M6599
M3034

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:27:54.74
00:27:55.03
00:27:57.18
00:27:57.95
00:27:59.35
00:28:04.79
00:28:10.68
00:28:13.18

00:28:18.75
00:28:19.18
00:28:33.43

00:28:35.26
00:28:37.59
00:28:39.98
00:28:48.39
00:28:49.75
00:28:55.26
00:28:56.65
00:28:57.28
00:29:05.01
00:29:06.04
00:29:07.95
00:29:10.78

00:29:17.48

00:29:31.28
00:29:37.59
00:29:45.34

00:29:45.48

00:29:46.67
00:29:51.41
00:29:52.80

Pagina :

Liguido
00:27:12.96
00:26:54.92
00:27:40.79
00:27:08.51
00:27:51.93
00:27:41.80
00:26:47.16
00:27:14.02

00:27:59.89
00:27:26.21
00:27:59.90

00:27:17.32
00:28:11.46
00:27:43.18
00:28:32.26
00:27:49.42
00:27:34.07
00:27:44.24
00:28:27.01
00:27:34.91
00:28:45.48
00:27:04.04
00:28:40.25

00:27:34.35

00:28:40.46
00:28:46.95
00:29:16.60

00:28:47.84

00:29:11.65
00:28:56.78
00:29:14.59



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
189 602
190 629
191 674
192 607
193 449
194 6

195 441
196 10

197 85

198 632
199 412
200 685
201 20

202 576
203 308
204 189
205 686
206 2

207 676
208 316
209 74

210 261
211 292
212 88

213 688
214 254
215 655
216 341
217 60

218 452
219 343

G5 SPORTS

Nome

RODRIGO ALCANTARA NORMANHA
SERGIO RICARDO FERREIRA
VINICIUS DA LUZ FERNANDES
ROMULO LOPES SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO GONCALVES
PEREIRA

ADERBAL MENDES SOUTO
LUCILIO CORREIA DE SOUZA

ADRIANO EDUARDO RODRIGUES
MENDES

ARLEY ANGELO FEREIRA
GONGALVES

SIDNEY RUBENS SANTIAGO
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS PRATES
WALMIR LAZARO RODRIGUES
ALEX RONALD ARAUJO FERREIRA
RAFAEL EMERSON FREITAS

IVAN CLEMENTINO DA SILVA

EDUARDO VINICIUS SOARES
FERREIRA

WALTER AMARAL MOTA

ABRAAO OLIVEIRA LISBOA
VINICIUS PORTO SOBRINHO
JAILTON GONCALVES PEREIRA
ANDREY RIAN ARAUJO FERREIRA
GABRIEL SOARES FONSECA

HUGO FERREIRA PROENCA

AUGUSTO HILARIO ABREU DE PAULA

WARLEY PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

FRANCISCO HELOISIO VIANA DE
ARAUJO

THIAGO ZAMBELLI REY

JESUS CHAVES CRUZ

ANDRE CALADO FREITAS

LUIZ GUSTAVO BRAGA FERREIRA

JHON MAIK FERNANDES DE
OLIVEIRA

38
53
29
32
27

45
55
53

50

54
25
23
17
41
63
36

42
41
42
63
22
19
30
28
47
45

42
43
42
33
29

Faixa
M3539
M5054
M2529
M3034
M2529

M4549
M5559
M5054

M5054

M5054
M2529
M2024
M1419
M4044
M6064
M3539

M4044
M4044
M4044
M6064
M2024
M1419
M3034
M2529
M4549
M4549

M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034
M2529

www.g5sports.net.br

CIl.Fx.

28
13
24
35
25

20

14

15

16
26
15

25

29

26

27

16

36
27
21

28
29
30
37
28

SX.

= £ 2 £ £ £
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LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L£L£ £ £ £ £ £ K £ KL

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:29:58.50
00:30:07.49
00:30:19.71
00:30:28.63
00:30:29.68

00:30:31.90
00:30:32.38
00:30:34.91

00:30:42.08

00:30:55.24
00:31:01.15
00:31:03.16
00:31:16.48
00:31:26.31
00:31:27.04

00:31:29.84

00:31:30.65
00:31:42.13
00:31:52.03
00:31:56.38
00:31:56.70
00:32:05.06
00:32:12.12
00:32:15.70
00:32:22.00
00:32:43.73

00:32:43.89
00:32:50.65
00:33:17.98
00:33:30.66
00:33:59.11

Pagina :

Liguido
00:27:31.54
00:29:36.49
00:29:35.94
00:28:56.47
00:29:40.33

00:29:22.50
00:30:16.49
00:29:50.91

00:29:34.58

00:30:14.69
00:29:57.25
00:30:00.39
00:30:24.62
00:29:05.57
00:30:07.10

00:30:18.01

00:30:30.05
00:30:29.48
00:30:42.76
00:30:33.41
00:31:03.79
00:32:05.06
00:31:16.54
00:30:31.90
00:30:51.56
00:29:17.03

00:29:16.38
00:31:03.94
00:32:04.71
00:31:52.22
00:32:06.84



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
220 528
221 588
222 641
223 424
224 628
225 690
226 149
227 656
228 594
229 75

230 23

231 73

232 379
233 245
234 526
235 453
236 669
237 84

238 277
239 597
240 447
241 353
242 604
243 692
244 125
245 64

246 116
247 430
248 596
249 124
250 3

G5 SPORTS

Nome

MATHEUS VINICIUS SOUZA
FIGUEIREDO

RENAN ROCHA SOARES

TALISSON BRUNO ALVES SOUZA
LORENZZO LEME DE CASTRO OLIVA
SAULO MOISES SANTOS MATOS
WENDEL CAETANO VELOSO

DANIEL ALONSO DE SOUSA MARTINS
THOMAZ SILVA BARBOSA

RICARDO CARDOSO DE MOURA
ANDREY ROCHA RIBEIRO MAIA

ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO
CAVALCANTE

ANDREY ANDERSON ANTUNES
JUNIOR BRITO
FILIPE FERREIRA LEAL

MATHEUS DANIEL SOARES
FERREIRA

LUIZ TADEU COSTA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO BENICIO CARNEIRO
ARLEN XAVIER FERREIRA
GUILHERME FERNANDO DIAS PERES
RICARDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA DE FREITAS
JOEL OLIVEIRA RAMOS

RODRIGO ELEUTERIO RODRIGUES
SOUSA

WILLIAM DOUGLAS GONGCALVES
VELOSO

CHRISTIAN GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ALVES

ANDRE LUIZ SILVA SOUSA TARARAM
CARLOS PIMENTA

LUCAS MARCELO CALDEIRA
RICARDO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
CEZAR LOBATO SALGUEIRO
ADALTON ALVES VELOSO

35

36
33
40
40

47
25
4
45
44

47
34
34
26

44
22
45
30
49
68
62
38

27

34

35
70
33
56

a4

Faixa

M3539

M3539
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4549
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4044

M4549
M3034
M3034
M2529

M4044
M2024
M4549
M3034
M4549
M6599
M6064
M3539

M2529

M3034

M3539
M6599
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4044

www.g5sports.net.br

CIl.Fx.

30

31
38
31

32
22
29

23
33

24
39
40
30

17
25
41
26

32

31

42

33

43
10

34

SX.
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo

00:33:59.17

00:34:01.11
00:34:03.19
00:34:04.56
00:34:23.10
00:34:26.33
00:34:28.10
00:34:35.36
00:34:35.47
00:35:04.68
00:35:06.44

00:35:19.99
00:35:36.52
00:35:38.83
00:35:40.77

00:35:50.90
00:35:54.07
00:36:13.28
00:36:19.71
00:36:28.65
00:36:47.70
00:37:22.89
00:37:29.30

00:37:30.87
00:37:51.22

00:37:51.28
00:38:24.11
00:39:01.14
00:40:37.33
00:40:55.41
00:41:19.60

Pagina :

Liguido
00:32:06.13
00:33:18.72
00:33:32.28
00:32:36.05
00:33:52.96
00:34:11.56
00:33:36.91
00:33:01.46
00:33:41.70
00:34:12.07
00:34:35.84

00:33:42.11
00:35:06.03
00:34:28.28
00:34:05.55

00:35:01.72
00:34:29.44
00:36:01.86
00:35:30.35
00:35:15.55
00:35:05.91
00:36:58.06
00:36:22.80

00:37:02.46
00:34:36.61

00:36:23.04
00:37:51.42
00:37:41.29
00:39:55.00
00:39:39.95
00:39:38.03



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Cl.

251 21
252 469
253 219
254 225
255 = 575
256 65
257 170

G5 SPORTS

Num. Nome

ALEX SANDER LUIZ CAMPOS
MARCIO SOARES

ETELVINO ANTONIO FERREIRA
MOTOSO

FABIO CORREIA SILVA
RAFAEL DRUMOND ALVES
ANDRE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
DELIO SOUSA SILVA

36
64
31

47
42
43
31

Faixa
M3539
M6064
M3034

M4549
M4044
M4044
M3034

www.g5sports.net.br

CIl.Fx.

34

44

27
35
36
45

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:42:43.21
00:46:27.61
00:51:33.60

00:51:52.13
00:52:08.28
00:52:40.68
01:59:52.95

Pagina :

Liguido
00:41:27.47
00:44:57.06
00:50:56.85

00:49:48.11
00:50:46.51
00:50:55.24

01:59:52.95



